
2025 - 2026 - Holidays, Breaks, and Key Dates

Monday, September 1, 2025 - Labor Day

Monday, November 24 through Friday, November 28, 2025  - Thanksgiving Break

Monday, December 22, 2025 through Friday, January 9, 2026- Winter Break

Monday, January 19, 2026 - MLK Day

Monday, February 16, 2026 - Presidents' Day

Monday, April 13 through Friday, April 17, 2026 - Spring Break

Monday, May 25, 2026 - Memorial Day

Friday, June 19, 2026 - Juneteenth Observance

Friday, July 3, 2026 - Independence Day Observance

Monday, July 20 through Friday, July 24, 2026- Summer Break

Monday, September 7, 2026 - Labor Day

Orientation/First Course 21-Jul-25 25-Jul-25

Foundational Principles 27-Jul-25 29-Aug-25

Traverse  1 31-Aug-25 5-Sep-25

Hematologic & Lymphatic Systems 7-Sep-25 26-Sep-25

Gastrointestinal System 28-Sep-25 24-Oct-25

Traverse  2 26-Oct-25 31-Oct-25

Pulmonary & Cardiovascular Systems 2-Nov-25 19-Dec-25

Renal & Urinary Systems 11-Jan-26 30-Jan-26

Traverse  3 1-Feb-26 6-Feb-26

Nervous System 8-Feb-26 13-Mar-26

Musculoskeletal & Integumentary Systems 15-Mar-25 10-Apr-26

Mind & Behavior 19-Apr-26 8-May-26

Traverse  4 10-May-26 15-May-26

Endocrine & Metabolic Systems 17-May-26 12-Jun-26

Reproductive System & Life Cycle 14-Jun-26 10-Jul-26

Traverse  5 12-Jul-26 17-Jul-26

Discovery 26-Jul-26 28-Aug-26

Pre-LIC Basecamp 30-Aug-26 11-Sep-26

Clinical Clerkships 13-Sep-26 6-Aug-27

Class of 2029 - Trek
Academic Calendar - 2025-2026


